
Session 1 Session 2 Session 3

Session start Mon, January 22, 2024 Mon, January 22, 2024 Mon, March 18, 2024

Session end Thu, May 9, 2024 Fri, March 8, 2024 Thu, May 9, 2024

All classes begin at 8:00 AM Mon, January 22, 2024 Mon, January 22, 2024 Mon, March 18, 2024

Add/Drop begins Mon, January 22, 2024 Mon, January 22, 2024 Mon, March 18, 2024

Add/Drop ends Mon, January 29, 2024 Thu, January 25, 2024 Thu, March 21, 2024

Last day to submit or revoke
pass-fail option

Wed, January 31, 2024 Fri, January 26, 2024 Fri, March 22, 2024

Midterm Fri, March 8, 2024 Wed, February 14, 2024 Wed, April 10, 2024

Spring Break
Mon, March 11, 2024 - 
Fri, March 15, 2024

- -

Midterm Grades for Session 1 due 
in Banner by noon

Wed, March 20, 2024 - -

Last day for students to request a 
change to final exam schedule

Fri, April 19, 2024 Fri, February 23, 2024 Fri, April 19, 2024

Last day to withdraw from a 
single class in Banner

Fri, May 3, 2024 Sun, March 3, 2024 Fri, May 3, 2024

Last day to withdraw from the 
session and receive all W’s

Fri, May 3, 2024 Sun, March 3, 2024 Fri, May 3, 2024

Classes end Fri, May 3, 2024 Fri, March 8, 2024 Fri, May 3, 2024

Finals begin Mon, May 6, 2024 Last class meeting day Mon, May 6, 2024

Finals end Thu, May 9, 2024 Last class meeting day Thu, May 9, 2024

Session end date Thu, May 9, 2024 Fri, March 8, 2024 Thu, May 9, 2024

Degree conferral date Thu, May 9, 2024 Thu, May 9, 2024 Thu, May 9, 2024

Commencement: Undergraduate
     Bloomsburg, Lock Haven and Mansfield

Sat, May 11, 2024 Sat, May 11, 2024 Sat, May 11, 2024

Commencement: Graduate
     Lock Haven

Thu, May 9, 2024 Thu, May 9, 2024 Thu, May 9, 2024

Commencement: Graduate
     Bloomsburg

Fri, May 10, 2024 Fri, May 10, 2024 Fri, May 10, 2024

Commencement: Graduate
     Mansfield

Sat, May 11, 2024 Sat, May 11, 2024 Sat, May 11, 2024

Grades are due from faculty by noon Wed, May 15, 2024 Wed, March 20, 2024 Wed, May 15, 2024

Grades available on Banner Fri, May 17, 2024 Fri, March 22, 2024 Fri, May 17, 2024

Official transcripts available Fri, May 17, 2024 Fri, May 17, 2024 Fri, May 17, 2024
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